Product Specifications
Series Specifications
HVAC CONDENSATE REMOVAL SYSTEM
PSCP15
PSCP15WS
PSCP15WS20T
PSCP20WS
PSCP20WS20T
PSCP20WS230
      Running   Gallons per Hour at Height
Model Listing(s) HP Volts Hz Amps Watts 1' 5' 9' 15' Shutoff  Weight (lbs)
PSCP15 UL/CSA 1/50 115 60 1 60 65 50 30 _ 15’ 4.4
PSCP15WS UL/CSA 1/50 115 60 1 60 65 50 30 _ 15’ 4.4
PSCP15WS20T* UL/CSA 1/50 115 60 1 60 65 50 30 _ 15’ 5.5
PSCP20WS UL/CSA 1/30 115 60 1.5 73 80 70 55 25 20’ 5.0
PSCP20WS20T* UL/CSA 1/30 115 60 1.5 73 80 70 55 25 20’ 5.0
PSCP20WS230 UL/CSA 1/30 230 50/60 0.5 75 80 70 55 25 20’ 6.0
*Includes 20' of 3/8'' ID vinyl tubing
• ABS tank, motor cover and volute
• 1/2 gal rust-proof ABS tank capacity
• Stainless steel shaft

• Easy-to-remove cover hides pump
• Easy to service
• Quieter than most mini-split A/C condensate pumps
• Requires no tools to service
• Includes 5/16'' inlet tubing and universal-�t drain hose adapter
• Includes 5/32'' discharge tubing with 1/4'' ID tubing adapter
• 6' power and safety over�ow connection cables
PSCPMSOP230
Series Specifications
Model Listing(s) Running
Watts
Weight
(lbs)
Performance GPH @ Height
2'          4'          6'         8'        12'          20'Volts  Hz        Amps Shutoff       PSI
PSCPMSOP230 cCSAus 230V 50/60 0.1 20 3.6 3.3 3.0 2.7 2.0 1.2 34.8' 15.2 3.0